






SHY CONSTON SYSTEM
Features
With "SHY CONSTON" applied,
the constant torque revolving mechanism can be obtained.

CONSTANT FORCE SPRING

SHY CONSTON

Linear spring

Spiral spring

Output
 (Torque)

Deflection 

The output hardly changes its value regardless of the wire length.

Horizontal

Curve

Comparison with Spiral spring
The output hardly changes its value regardless of the rotation number.

Able to rotate almost its full length.

Constant torque maintains over a long time.

High efficiency, no energy loss due to without friction between coils.

Thus no need lubricating oil.

The output reaches high level immediately with slight rotation.

With constant output, adjustment by governor is unnecessary in many case. 
Structure is simple,thus, troubles seldom occur.

Torque is not elevated with higher coiling tighteness. 
Thereby, coilling can be made easy, and parts with less strength can be used.
 

Output
 (Torque)

Rotation number

Available energy
 (Spiral spring)

Available energy (CONSTON)

Output
 (Torque)

Rotation number

Rotatable number
 (CONSTON)

Rotatable number 
(Spiral spring)

SHY CONSTON75 SHY CONSTON75 (L/R Pairs)

ITEM

CS7512M

CS7528M

CS7532M

Torque

1.2kgf

2.8kgf

3.2kgf

Wire length

3,000mm

4,000mm

3,000mm

4,000mm

3,000mm

4,000mm
※in-stock

L

63

R

63

※

MOQ :15pairs～

125

60

125

60

天

 地　

401160-10CR

401160-15CR

401160-20CR

251060-10CR

251060-15CR

251060-20CR

※standard

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

Wall Fixing

Inside 
Fixing

Inner-Rail (PVC)

ZIP System is a screen system that can shut off openings perfectly 
with compact guide rail unit and SHYZIP®

ZIP System Inner-Rail
SHYZIP-IR- L/M/S

COLOR : White / Black

Guide-Rail
SHYZIP-GR- L/M/S

COLOR : White / Black / Silver

Micro Inner-Rail
SHYZIP-MR- S

COLOR : White / Black

Cushion Gum
SHYZIP-CGM

COLOR :  Black

Please beware of low-quality copy goods. SHYZIP® is a trademark or registered trademark of SHY CO., LTD.

Cushion
Gum

Inner-Rail

Fabrics

SHYZIP
®

or

or

Guide-Rail

Cushion Gum

Micro Inner-Rail (PVC)

Cushion
Gum

Cushion
Gum

2.5

6010

11

4

60

40

SHYZIP
®

Rail Cover

Fabrics

Cushion Gum

Guide-Rail

Inner-Rail

Inner-Rail (PVC)

50

Wall Fixing Wall Fixing

Inside 
Fixing

Inside 
Fixing

Inner-Rail (PVC) Inner-Rail (Aluminum)

40
40

Inner-Rail (PVC) Inner-Rail (Aluminum)

Micro Inner-Rail (PVC)

L L L

M S SMM

S
or

L

M

S

S mall type
Medium type

L arge type
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